
School Year Calendar

Monday, May 1, 2023

National Principals' Day

Date and Time: Monday, May 1 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Privacy Awareness Week

Date and Time: Monday, May 1 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Catholic Education Week and Children's Mental Health Week

Date and Time: Monday, May 1 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

System Wide Mass, Distinguised Catholic Educators/Leader Awards

Date and Time: Monday, May 1 4:30 pm - 6:30 pm

St. Bernadette Parish (21 Bayly St. East, Ajax)

Tuesday, May 2, 2023

Catholic Education Week and Children's Mental Health Week

Date and Time: Tuesday, May 2 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Privacy Awareness Week

Date and Time: Tuesday, May 2 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Wednesday, May 3, 2023

Privacy Awareness Week

Date and Time: Wednesday, May 3 12:00 am - 11:59 pm



Catholic Education Week and Children's Mental Health Week

Date and Time: Wednesday, May 3 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Thursday, May 4, 2023

Privacy Awareness Week

Date and Time: Thursday, May 4 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Catholic Education Week and Children's Mental Health Week

Date and Time: Thursday, May 4 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Friday, May 5, 2023

Catholic Education Week and Children's Mental Health Week

Date and Time: Friday, May 5 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Privacy Awareness Week

Date and Time: Friday, May 5 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

National Day of Awareness of Missing and Murdered Indigenous Women and Girls
and 2 Spirited People

Date and Time: Friday, May 5 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Thursday, May 11, 2023

Durham Catholic Children’s Foundation Gala

Date and Time: Thursday, May 11 6:00 pm - 9:30 pm

Address: Ajax Convention Centre, 550 Beck Crescent

 https://www.durhamcatholicfoundation.ca/en/news-and-events/foundation-gala.aspx

https://can01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.durhamcatholicfoundation.ca%2Fen%2Fnews-and-events%2Ffoundation-gala.aspx&data=05%7C01%7Ckellee.gaines%40dcdsb.ca%7C8059c8e9a9b94df557c708db3cf78ee3%7C043c5d878370464faf110c9b9db80d82%7C1%7C0%7C638170806164375599%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=bGxh3dlJ0sD44AFFdWauHdeYGEV8A33jrwxqOj%2FonW4%3D&reserved=0


Friday, May 12, 2023

Dress Loud Day for Speech and Hearing Month

Date and Time: Friday, May 12 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Sunday, May 14, 2023

Mother's Day

Date and Time: Sunday, May 14 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Wednesday, May 17, 2023

International Day Against of Homophobia, Transphobia and Biphobia

Date and Time: Wednesday, May 17 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Thursday, May 18, 2023

Ascension of Jesus

Date and Time: Thursday, May 18 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Friday, May 19, 2023

Child and Youth Care Worker’s Appreciation Day

Date and Time: Friday, May 19 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Saturday, May 20, 2023

World Bee Day

Date and Time: Saturday, May 20 12:00 am - 11:59 pm



Sunday, May 21, 2023

Day for Cultural Diversity

Date and Time: Sunday, May 21 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Monday, May 22, 2023

Victoria Day

Date and Time: Monday, May 22 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Thursday, May 25, 2023

African Liberation Day

Date and Time: Thursday, May 25 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Sunday, May 28, 2023

National AccessAbility Week

Date and Time: Sunday, May 28 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Pentecost

Date and Time: Sunday, May 28 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Monday, May 29, 2023

National AccessAbility Week

Date and Time: Monday, May 29 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Tuesday, May 30, 2023



http://calendar.dcdsb.ca

National Accessibility Week

Date and Time: Tuesday, May 30 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Wednesday, May 31, 2023

National Accessibility Week

Date and Time: Wednesday, May 31 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

http://calendar.dcdsb.ca

